
The 22nd. BIU 2013 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 2 FINAL - BLANSKO CZECH REPUBLIC   27. - 28. July 2013

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 1 COMAS  RIERA Daniel CATALONIA 1981 034-08194 MONTY/20" 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 9 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 12 6:30 0:40 9:50 16:10:00 5:40:00 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 7 0 0 1

2 2 KOLÁŘ Václav CZECH 1991 420-06044 MONTY/20" 1 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15 6:30 0:00 9:44 16:07:00 6:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 5 0 0 2

3 3 GUTIERREZ GARCIA Raul SPAIN 1980 034-39007 2 0 1 1 1 5 1 0 5 16 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 10 26 6:30 0:00 9:46 15:43:00 5:57:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 7 7 2 0 3

4 20 SAVAGE Ben UK 1987 044-13007 5 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 5 20 1 3 5 1 1 1 1 3 0 3 19 39 6:30 0:40 9:42 16:39:00 6:17:00 0 0 0 0 0 39 2 7 4 3 3

5 4 HERKA David CZECH 1992 420-09058 1 5 5 2 0 0 5 1 5 24 1 2 1 1 5 0 0 2 1 5 18 42 6:30 0:00 9:48 16:13:00 6:25:00 0 0 0 0 0 42 4 6 3 0 6

6 17 MOLLÀ GARCIA Armand CATALONIA 1994 034-08327 MONTY/20" 5 5 0 5 5 2 5 0 5 32 0 2 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 5 14 46 6:30 0:00 9:48 15:44:00 5:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 46 7 2 2 0 8

7 6 ALONSO VALLINA Javier SPAIN 1983 034-33036 3 5 5 1 1 0 5 0 5 25 0 2 5 1 5 5 0 5 0 5 28 53 6:30 0:00 9:46 16:04:00 6:18:00 0 0 0 0 0 53 5 3 1 1 9

8 19 DERMAKS Ansis LATVIA 1994 371-13001 MONTY/20" 3 5 5 2 5 2 5 5 5 37 0 3 1 5 2 3 0 2 0 5 21 58 6:30 0:40 9:50 15:56:00 5:26:00 0 0 0 0 0 58 3 1 4 3 8

9 10 JÁNOŠKA Ladislav SLOVAK 1994 421-00022 MONTY/20" 3 5 5 2 5 1 3 0 5 29 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 2 0 5 36 65 6:30 0:00 9:42 15:56:00 6:14:00 0 0 0 0 0 65 2 1 2 5 9

10 15 REMY Morgan FRANCE 1985 033-00001 2 5 5 2 5 5 5 1 5 35 5 2 5 1 5 5 1 5 1 5 35 70 6:30 0:00 9:44 15:41:00 5:57:00 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 4 3 0 12

11 11 WILSON Scott UK 1990 044-13006 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 5 38 5 3 5 2 3 5 5 5 2 5 40 78 6:30 0:00 9:40 15:26:00 5:46:00 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 3 4 12

12 5 YAMAMOTO Masaya JAPAN 1987 081-00001 MONTY/20"
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The 22nd. BIU 2013 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 2 FINAL - BLANSKO CZECH REPUBLIC   27. - 28. July 2013

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 56 BARRIO ROA Diego SPAIN 1985 034-01002 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 10 6:30 0:00 9:08 15:06:00 5:58:00 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 3 1 0 1

2 58 OLIVER Sam UK 1992 044-13008 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 10 1 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 10 20 6:30 0:00 9:24 15:13:00 5:49:00 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 7 5 1 0

3 36 KAKÁČ Martin CZECH 1992 420-08847 MONTY/20" 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 11 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 23 6:30 0:00 9:08 15:04:00 5:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 23 11 2 2 4 1

4 30 FERNANDEZ HOURDIN Yann ANDORRA 1992 376-00002 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 9 2 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 5 17 26 6:30 0:00 9:12 14:03:00 4:51:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 4 2 1 3

5 50 KALUS Tomáš SLOVAK 1993 421-00003 MONTY/20" 1 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 16 5 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 10 26 6:30 0:00 9:06 14:18:00 5:12:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 4 2 1 3

6 33 GRANOLLERS RELATS Ferran CATALONIA 1992 034-08366 5 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 16 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 27 6:30 0:00 9:02 14:08:00 5:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 27 11 2 2 2 3

7 48 TAKAGI Yuki JAPAN 1986 081-10021 3 0 5 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 17 1 0 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 2 10 27 6:30 0:00 9:22 15:03:00 5:41:00 0 0 0 0 0 27 8 7 1 1 3

8 38 PROCHÁZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 5 16 2 2 2 1 0 3 0 5 0 5 20 36 6:30 0:00 9:10 15:14:00 6:04:00 0 0 0 0 0 36 6 3 6 2 3

9 34 BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 MONTY/20" 1 2 5 3 0 5 2 2 0 5 25 3 2 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 14 39 6:30 0:00 9:10 15:09:00 5:59:00 0 0 0 0 0 39 4 5 5 3 3

10 37 KUBĚNKA Michal CZECH 1991 420-08904 5 0 5 5 0 3 1 0 0 5 24 2 0 5 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 16 40 6:30 0:00 9:00 14:11:00 5:11:00 0 0 0 0 0 40 9 2 1 2 6

11 46 ALLEGRETTI Alessandro ITALY 1994 039-00132 1 5 5 3 0 3 5 0 0 2 24 1 1 3 3 0 2 5 0 0 2 17 41 6:30 0:00 9:00 14:01:00 5:01:00 0 0 0 0 0 41 6 3 3 4 4

12 32 ESCUDERO CARRERA Ferran CATALONIA 1988 034-08411 MONTY/20" 5 0 5 1 5 2 0 1 0 3 22 5 0 3 2 0 5 0 1 0 5 21 43 6:30 0:00 9:18 14:40:00 5:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 43 7 3 2 2 6

13 31 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ Nacho CATALONIA 1994 034-08420 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 23 2 1 5 5 3 5 1 1 0 5 28 51 6:30 0:00 9:14 14:06:00 4:52:00 0 0 0 0 0 51 5 4 2 1 8
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13 31 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ Nacho CATALONIA 1994 034-08420 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 23 2 1 5 5 3 5 1 1 0 5 28 51 6:30 0:00 9:14 14:06:00 4:52:00 0 0 0 0 0 51 5 4 2 1 8

14 35 GRYC Václav CZECH 1994 420-08917 MONTY/20" 5 2 3 2 0 1 0 5 1 5 24 5 2 2 5 2 3 0 5 0 3 27 51 6:30 0:00 9:02 14:26:00 5:24:00 0 0 0 0 0 51 4 2 5 3 6

15 42 ROSSLER Jiří CZECH 1992 420-09376 5 3 5 1 0 5 1 0 1 5 26 5 2 5 5 1 5 5 2 0 3 33 59 6:30 0:00 9:24 14:47:00 5:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 59 3 4 2 2 9

16 55 PASTORINO David SPAIN 1987 034-08491 5 5 5 5 0 1 3 2 5 5 36 5 1 5 1 0 2 2 5 1 5 27 63 6:30 0:00 9:16 14:57:00 5:41:00 0 0 0 0 0 63 2 4 3 1 10

17 41 ZEDEK Tomáš CZECH 1975 420-08872 5 5 5 5 3 1 2 0 0 5 31 2 2 5 5 3 5 3 5 0 5 35 66 6:30 0:00 9:06 14:29:00 5:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 66 3 1 3 3 10

18 40 TÁBORSKÝ Josef CZECH 1990 420-05699 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 1 5 42 5 3 5 5 0 5 5 5 0 5 38 80 6:30 0:00 9:14 15:20:00 6:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 80 2 1 0 3 14

19 45 GUALENI Daniele ITALY 1992 039-00131 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 5 5 5 5 1 5 3 5 1 5 40 87 6:30 0:00 9:20 15:10:00 5:50:00 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 2 1 1 16

20 47 CASTELLARO Daniele ITALY 1991 039-00133 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 5 45 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 1 5 42 87 6:30 0:00 9:20 15:16:00 5:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 2 1 1 16

21 51 MARSALA Martin SLOVAK 1983 421-00024 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 46 93 6:30 0:00 9:04 14:11:00 5:07:00 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 1 2 17

22 49 NISHIZAKI Katsuya JAPAN 1958 081-10011 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 48 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 48 96 6:30 0:00 9:18 14:39:00 5:21:00 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 2 18

23 57 SANCHEZ MARTIN Javier SPAIN 1989 034-10001 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 97 6:30 0:00 9:16 14:53:00 5:37:00 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 1 0 19

24 54 GARCIA FURIO Juan Pedro SPAIN 1979 034-30002 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5 6:30 0:00 9:22 DNF

59 SHERIDAN James UK 1989 044-13005 6:30 0:00 9:12 DNF

60 SCHLIGLER Lucas FRANCE 1994 033-00003 6:30 0:00 9:04 DNF

39 PROCHÁZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-01570 6:30 0:00 9:16 DNF



The 22nd. BIU 2013 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 2 FINAL - BLANSKO CZECH REPUBLIC   27. - 28. July 2013

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 75 KRISTIANSEN Jonas DENMARK 1995 045-00001 5 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 14 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 14 28 6:30 0:00 9:32 15:20:00 5:48:00 0 0 0 0 0 28 11 3 1 1 4

2 72 KŘIVA Vojtěch CZECH 1995 420-09290 MONTY/20" 3 5 5 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 18 3 3 2 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 15 33 6:30 0:00 9:36 15:44:00 6:08:00 0 0 0 0 0 33 6 4 5 3 2

3 83 SUSPERREGUI UGARTE Gorka SPAIN 1995 034-42015 5 2 2 5 0 3 2 0 0 5 24 5 1 0 1 5 1 1 2 0 5 21 45 6:30 0:00 9:30 14:55:00 5:25:00 0 0 0 0 0 45 5 4 4 1 6

4 74 ŠENK Ondřej CZECH 1996 420-09038 MONTY/20" 3 3 5 1 0 5 1 0 0 2 20 3 3 5 5 0 5 5 1 0 1 28 48 6:30 0:00 9:40 15:46:00 6:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 48 5 4 1 4 6

5 85 CARLSSON Alexander SWEDEN 1996 046-13006 2 5 5 3 5 5 2 1 1 2 31 5 5 5 5 2 3 2 2 0 5 34 65 6:30 0:00 9:34 15:10:00 5:36:00 0 0 0 0 0 65 1 2 6 2 9

6 77 FLEURY Nicolas FRANCE 1997 033-00004 3 5 5 5 0 5 5 3 0 2 33 5 3 5 5 1 5 5 3 1 1 34 67 6:30 0:00 9:38 15:41:00 6:03:00 0 0 0 0 0 67 2 3 1 4 10

7 84 HULT Tobias SWEDEN 1996 046-13003 5 5 5 3 1 5 5 0 2 5 36 3 5 5 3 2 5 0 2 1 5 31 67 6:30 0:00 9:28 15:22:00 5:54:00 0 0 0 0 0 67 2 2 3 3 10

8 70 VINAS TAPIA Marc CATALONIA 1995 034-08404 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 35 5 3 5 5 0 5 5 2 0 5 35 70 6:30 0:00 9:34 15:31:00 5:57:00 0 0 0 0 0 70 5 0 1 1 13

9 81 IVAN Michal SLOVAK 1997 421-00019 5 5 5 5 0 3 5 5 1 5 39 5 3 5 5 1 3 3 1 0 5 31 70 6:30 0:00 9:26 15:10:00 5:44:00 0 0 0 0 0 70 2 3 0 4 11

10 82 TAPUŠÍK Šimon SLOVAK 1997 421-00023 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 0 5 41 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 2 1 5 39 80 6:30 0:00 9:38 15:49:00 6:11:00 0 0 0 0 0 80 1 2 1 2 14

11 80 TOMBINI Luca ITALY 1995 039-00130 MONTY/20" 3 3 5 2 5 5 5 5 0 5 38 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 43 81 6:30 0:00 9:36 15:24:00 5:48:00 0 0 0 0 0 81 2 0 1 3 14

12 79 SANTINI Nicolò ITALY 1996 039-00129 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 43 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 0 5 42 85 6:30 0:00 9:30 15:38:00 6:08:00 0 0 0 0 0 85 1 1 2 0 16
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13 73 POPELKA Matěj CZECH 1997 420-09176 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 1 0 5 36 86 6:30 0:00 9:28 14:32:00 5:04:00 0 0 0 0 0 86 2 1 0 0 17

14 71 JANDÁSEK Erik CZECH 1997 420-09226 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 94 6:30 0:00 9:32 15:18:00 5:46:00 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 2 0 18



The 22nd. BIU 2013 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 2 FINAL - BLANSKO CZECH REPUBLIC   27. - 28. July 2013

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 56 BARRIO ROA Diego SPAIN 1985 034-01002 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 10 6:30 0:00 9:08 15:06:00 5:58:00 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 3 1 0 1

2 58 OLIVER Sam UK 1992 044-13008 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 10 1 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 10 20 6:30 0:00 9:24 15:13:00 5:49:00 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 7 5 1 0

3 36 KAKÁČ Martin CZECH 1992 420-08847 MONTY/20" 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 11 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 23 6:30 0:00 9:08 15:04:00 5:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 23 11 2 2 4 1

4 30 FERNANDEZ HOURDIN Yann ANDORRA 1992 376-00002 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 9 2 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 5 17 26 6:30 0:00 9:12 14:03:00 4:51:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 4 2 1 3

5 50 KALUS Tomáš SLOVAK 1993 421-00003 MONTY/20" 1 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 16 5 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 10 26 6:30 0:00 9:06 14:18:00 5:12:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 4 2 1 3

6 33 GRANOLLERS RELATS Ferran CATALONIA 1992 034-08366 5 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 16 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 27 6:30 0:00 9:02 14:08:00 5:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 27 11 2 2 2 3

7 48 TAKAGI Yuki JAPAN 1986 081-10021 3 0 5 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 17 1 0 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 2 10 27 6:30 0:00 9:22 15:03:00 5:41:00 0 0 0 0 0 27 8 7 1 1 3

8 75 KRISTIANSEN Jonas DENMARK 1995 045-00001 5 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 14 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 14 28 6:30 0:00 9:32 15:20:00 5:48:00 0 0 0 0 0 28 11 3 1 1 4

9 72 KŘIVA Vojtěch CZECH 1995 420-09290 MONTY/20" 3 5 5 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 18 3 3 2 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 15 33 6:30 0:00 9:36 15:44:00 6:08:00 0 0 0 0 0 33 6 4 5 3 2

10 38 PROCHÁZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 5 16 2 2 2 1 0 3 0 5 0 5 20 36 6:30 0:00 9:10 15:14:00 6:04:00 0 0 0 0 0 36 6 3 6 2 3

11 34 BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 MONTY/20" 1 2 5 3 0 5 2 2 0 5 25 3 2 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 14 39 6:30 0:00 9:10 15:09:00 5:59:00 0 0 0 0 0 39 4 5 5 3 3

12 37 KUBĚNKA Michal CZECH 1991 420-08904 5 0 5 5 0 3 1 0 0 5 24 2 0 5 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 16 40 6:30 0:00 9:00 14:11:00 5:11:00 0 0 0 0 0 40 9 2 1 2 6

13 46 ALLEGRETTI Alessandro ITALY 1994 039-00132 1 5 5 3 0 3 5 0 0 2 24 1 1 3 3 0 2 5 0 0 2 17 41 6:30 0:00 9:00 14:01:00 5:01:00 0 0 0 0 0 41 6 3 3 4 4

14 32 ESCUDERO CARRERA Ferran CATALONIA 1988 034-08411 MONTY/20" 5 0 5 1 5 2 0 1 0 3 22 5 0 3 2 0 5 0 1 0 5 21 43 6:30 0:00 9:18 14:40:00 5:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 43 7 3 2 2 6
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15 83 SUSPERREGUI UGARTE Gorka SPAIN 1995 034-42015 5 2 2 5 0 3 2 0 0 5 24 5 1 0 1 5 1 1 2 0 5 21 45 6:30 0:00 9:30 14:55:00 5:25:00 0 0 0 0 0 45 5 4 4 1 6

16 74 ŠENK Ondřej CZECH 1996 420-09038 MONTY/20" 3 3 5 1 0 5 1 0 0 2 20 3 3 5 5 0 5 5 1 0 1 28 48 6:30 0:00 9:40 15:46:00 6:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 48 5 4 1 4 6

17 31 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ Nacho CATALONIA 1994 034-08420 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 23 2 1 5 5 3 5 1 1 0 5 28 51 6:30 0:00 9:14 14:06:00 4:52:00 0 0 0 0 0 51 5 4 2 1 8

18 35 GRYC Václav CZECH 1994 420-08917 MONTY/20" 5 2 3 2 0 1 0 5 1 5 24 5 2 2 5 2 3 0 5 0 3 27 51 6:30 0:00 9:02 14:26:00 5:24:00 0 0 0 0 0 51 4 2 5 3 6

19 42 ROSSLER Jiří CZECH 1992 420-09376 5 3 5 1 0 5 1 0 1 5 26 5 2 5 5 1 5 5 2 0 3 33 59 6:30 0:00 9:24 14:47:00 5:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 59 3 4 2 2 9

20 55 PASTORINO David SPAIN 1987 034-08491 5 5 5 5 0 1 3 2 5 5 36 5 1 5 1 0 2 2 5 1 5 27 63 6:30 0:00 9:16 14:57:00 5:41:00 0 0 0 0 0 63 2 4 3 1 10

21 85 CARLSSON Alexander SWEDEN 1996 046-13006 2 5 5 3 5 5 2 1 1 2 31 5 5 5 5 2 3 2 2 0 5 34 65 6:30 0:00 9:34 15:10:00 5:36:00 0 0 0 0 0 65 1 2 6 2 9

22 41 ZEDEK Tomáš CZECH 1975 420-08872 5 5 5 5 3 1 2 0 0 5 31 2 2 5 5 3 5 3 5 0 5 35 66 6:30 0:00 9:06 14:29:00 5:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 66 3 1 3 3 10

23 77 FLEURY Nicolas FRANCE 1997 033-00004 3 5 5 5 0 5 5 3 0 2 33 5 3 5 5 1 5 5 3 1 1 34 67 6:30 0:00 9:38 15:41:00 6:03:00 0 0 0 0 0 67 2 3 1 4 10

24 84 HULT Tobias SWEDEN 1996 046-13003 5 5 5 3 1 5 5 0 2 5 36 3 5 5 3 2 5 0 2 1 5 31 67 6:30 0:00 9:28 15:22:00 5:54:00 0 0 0 0 0 67 2 2 3 3 10

25 70 VINAS TAPIA Marc CATALONIA 1995 034-08404 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 35 5 3 5 5 0 5 5 2 0 5 35 70 6:30 0:00 9:34 15:31:00 5:57:00 0 0 0 0 0 70 5 0 1 1 13

26 81 IVAN Michal SLOVAK 1997 421-00019 5 5 5 5 0 3 5 5 1 5 39 5 3 5 5 1 3 3 1 0 5 31 70 6:30 0:00 9:26 15:10:00 5:44:00 0 0 0 0 0 70 2 3 0 4 11

27 40 TÁBORSKÝ Josef CZECH 1990 420-05699 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 1 5 42 5 3 5 5 0 5 5 5 0 5 38 80 6:30 0:00 9:14 15:20:00 6:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 80 2 1 0 3 14

28 82 TAPUŠÍK Šimon SLOVAK 1997 421-00023 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 0 5 41 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 2 1 5 39 80 6:30 0:00 9:38 15:49:00 6:11:00 0 0 0 0 0 80 1 2 1 2 14

29 80 TOMBINI Luca ITALY 1995 039-00130 MONTY/20" 3 3 5 2 5 5 5 5 0 5 38 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 43 81 6:30 0:00 9:36 15:24:00 5:48:00 0 0 0 0 0 81 2 0 1 3 14

30 79 SANTINI Nicolò ITALY 1996 039-00129 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 2 5 5 43 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 0 5 42 85 6:30 0:00 9:30 15:38:00 6:08:00 0 0 0 0 0 85 1 1 2 0 16

31 73 POPELKA Matěj CZECH 1997 420-09176 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 1 0 5 36 86 6:30 0:00 9:28 14:32:00 5:04:00 0 0 0 0 0 86 2 1 0 0 17

32 45 GUALENI Daniele ITALY 1992 039-00131 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 5 5 5 5 1 5 3 5 1 5 40 87 6:30 0:00 9:20 15:10:00 5:50:00 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 2 1 1 16

33 47 CASTELLARO Daniele ITALY 1991 039-00133 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 5 45 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 1 5 42 87 6:30 0:00 9:20 15:16:00 5:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 2 1 1 16

34 51 MARSALA Martin SLOVAK 1983 421-00024 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 46 93 6:30 0:00 9:04 14:11:00 5:07:00 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 1 2 17

35 71 JANDÁSEK Erik CZECH 1997 420-09226 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 94 6:30 0:00 9:32 15:18:00 5:46:00 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 2 0 18

36 49 NISHIZAKI Katsuya JAPAN 1958 081-10011 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 48 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 48 96 6:30 0:00 9:18 14:39:00 5:21:00 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 2 18

37 57 SANCHEZ MARTIN Javier SPAIN 1989 034-10001 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 97 6:30 0:00 9:16 14:53:00 5:37:00 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 1 0 1937 57 SANCHEZ MARTIN Javier SPAIN 1989 034-10001 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 47 97 6:30 0:00 9:16 14:53:00 5:37:00 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 1 0 19



The 22nd. BIU 2013 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 2 FINAL - BLANSKO CZECH REPUBLIC   27. - 28. July 2013

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 110 DERMAKS Arvis LATVIA 1998 371-13002 MONTY/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6:30 0:00 10:06 13:40:00 3:34:00 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 2 0 0 0

2 111 HLAVATY Samuel SLOVAK 1999 421-00015 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 6:30 0:00 10:10 13:33:00 3:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 3 13 3 0 0 0

3 108 OHARA Soichiro JAPAN 1998 081-20005 MONTY/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 6:30 0:00 10:02 13:36:00 3:34:00 0 0 0 0 0 10 14 0 0 0 2

4 104 HLÁVKA Marek CZECH 1998 420-09072 MONTY/20" 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 5 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 9 16 6:30 0:00 10:04 13:38:00 3:34:00 0 0 0 0 0 16 9 4 1 0 2

5 109 HARADA Takumi JAPAN 1998 081-20006 2 5 0 0 0 5 1 0 13 1 5 2 0 0 5 0 5 18 31 6:30 0:00 10:08 15:10:00 5:02:00 0 0 0 0 0 31 7 2 2 0 5

6 100 NOVOA SIEIRO Marc CATALONIA 1999 034-08502 MONTY/20" 2 5 5 0 0 5 1 0 18 1 5 1 0 0 1 1 5 14 32 6:30 0:00 10:04 13:29:00 3:25:00 0 0 0 0 0 32 5 5 1 0 5

7 112 RICHART MARTIN Arturo SPAIN 1999 034-28087 3 3 1 1 0 1 3 2 14 3 5 5 0 0 2 3 5 23 37 6:30 0:00 10:08 13:43:00 3:35:00 0 0 0 0 0 37 3 3 2 5 3

8 102 STEPANEK Martin CZECH 1998 420-09436 5 3 1 5 1 1 3 5 24 3 3 1 0 0 2 3 2 14 38 6:30 0:00 10:00 13:46:00 3:46:00 0 0 0 0 0 38 2 4 2 5 3

9 113 ROLLS Sam UK 1999 044-12003 MONTY/20" 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 34 3 3 5 5 1 5 3 5 30 64 6:30 0:00 10:00 13:48:00 3:48:00 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 1 0 6 9

10 105 PAVLÍK Michal CZECH 1999 420-09372 MONTY/20" 5 3 5 5 2 5 5 5 35 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 75 6:30 0:00 10:06 14:04:00 3:58:00 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 1 1 14

11 103 MÁLEK Kryštof CZECH 2000 420-09388 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 38 78 6:30 0:00 10:02 13:31:00 3:29:00 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 1 15
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The 22nd. BIU 2013 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 2 FINAL - BLANSKO CZECH REPUBLIC   27. - 28. July 2013

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 137 ROLLS Charlie UK 2001 044-12004 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6:30 0:00 10:18 13:41:00 3:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 1 0 0 0

2 131 UJIKAWA Seiya JAPAN 2002 081-30004 MONTY/20" 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6:30 0:00 10:20 13:54:00 3:34:00 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 1 0 0 1

3 138 MOREWOOD Adam UK 2002 044-13001 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 7 6:30 0:00 10:24 13:52:00 3:28:00 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 2 0 0 1

4 130 MORI Ryuki JAPAN 2001 081-30003 MONTY/20" 1 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 6:30 0:00 10:12 13:59:00 3:47:00 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 5 0 0 1

5 132 TAKEDA Yohito JAPAN 2001 081-30002 MONTY/20" 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 2 10 13 6:30 0:00 10:26 14:28:00 4:02:00 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 2 3 0 1

6 121 ROVIRA CAMPANA Alan CATALONIA 2003 034-08393 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 9 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 15 6:30 0:00 10:22 14:01:00 3:39:00 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 2 0 1 2

7 122 POCHTIOL Marek CZECH 2001 420-09462 MONTY/20" 1 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 7 1 2 0 0 1 1 5 5 15 22 6:30 0:00 10:10 13:50:00 3:40:00 0 0 0 0 0 22 6 5 2 1 2

8 129 TITLI Simone ITALY 2001 039-00127 3 1 0 1 5 1 1 5 17 1 1 0 1 5 1 0 5 14 31 6:30 0:00 10:24 14:20:00 3:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 31 3 8 0 1 4

9 127 CRESCENZI Diego ITALY 2003 039-00126 MONTY/20" 3 2 0 2 1 2 1 5 16 5 1 0 5 0 1 2 3 17 33 6:30 0:00 10:22 14:04:00 3:42:00 0 0 0 0 0 33 3 4 4 2 3

10 123 MOKRÝ Petr CZECH 2002 420-09463 3 1 2 0 0 5 3 3 17 3 2 0 0 0 2 5 5 17 34 6:30 0:00 10:20 14:19:00 3:59:00 0 0 0 0 0 34 5 1 3 4 3

11 126 HANZAL Kryštof CZECH 2003 420-09510 MONTY/20" 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 5 18 3 3 1 5 1 2 3 5 23 41 6:30 0:00 10:26 15:13:00 4:47:00 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 6 1 6 3

12 125 KOSÍK Adam CZECH 2001 420-09483 1 1 0 5 0 2 2 5 16 5 5 5 0 0 3 5 5 28 44 6:30 0:00 10:12 14:20:00 4:08:00 0 0 0 0 0 44 4 2 2 1 7
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13 128 GOLFARINI Matteo ITALY 2001 039-00128 MONTY/20" 1 1 3 5 2 5 1 5 23 3 1 5 2 3 1 5 5 25 48 6:30 0:00 10:28 14:15:00 3:47:00 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 5 2 3 6

14 135 KVAŠŇOVSKÝ Adrian SLOVAK 2001 421-00014 MONTY/20" 3 1 5 5 2 5 1 3 25 3 1 2 2 1 5 5 5 24 49 6:30 0:00 10:14 14:16:00 4:02:00 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 4 3 3 6

15 124 VEPŘEK Tomáš CZECH 2003 420-09517 MONTY/20" 2 5 0 2 5 1 0 5 20 5 3 0 5 5 5 5 5 33 53 6:30 0:00 10:16 14:09:00 3:53:00 0 0 0 0 0 53 3 1 2 1 9

16 136 CIBIČEK Pavol SLOVAK 2001 421-00004 MONTY/20" 3 3 3 3 1 5 3 5 26 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 34 60 6:30 0:00 10:14 13:56:00 3:42:00 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 1 0 8 7

17 133 ELSTS Kristaps LATVIA 2002 371-13003 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 36 76 6:30 0:00 10:18 14:37:00 4:19:00 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 0 2 14

18 134 MEIERS Mārcis LATVIA 2002 371-13004 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 80 6:30 0:00 10:16 14:39:00 4:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 16



The 22nd. BIU 2013 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 2 FINAL - BLANSKO CZECH REPUBLIC   27. - 28. July 2013

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 149 RICHART MARTIN Eduardo SPAIN 2004 034-28093 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 9 6:30 0:00 10:36 14:04:00 3:28:00 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 4 1 1 0

2 141 VALL INGLES Gaudi ANDORRA 2004 376-00006 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 9 6:30 0:00 10:28 14:23:00 3:55:00 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 6 0 1 0

3 140 LESTANG CAUBET Jordi ANDORRA 2005 376-00007 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 5 2 1 0 0 5 18 21 6:30 0:00 10:30 14:46:00 4:16:00 0 0 0 0 0 21 9 2 2 0 3

4 143 MÁLEK Rostislav CZECH 2004 420-09518 3 5 2 1 5 5 1 1 23 2 3 3 1 5 1 1 3 19 42 6:30 0:00 10:34 14:57:00 4:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 6 2 4 4

5 146 BONOMELLI Alessio ITALY 2004 039-00125 MONTY/20" 5 2 3 1 5 5 1 5 27 5 2 5 5 5 0 0 5 27 54 6:30 0:00 10:36 15:06:00 4:30:00 0 0 0 0 0 54 2 2 2 1 9

6 144 SABÁČEK Dominik CZECH 2004 420-09573 MONTY/20" 5 5 2 3 5 1 3 5 29 5 3 3 3 5 1 3 5 28 57 6:30 0:00 10:30 14:34:00 4:04:00 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 2 1 6 7

7 145 PAVLÍK Vladimír CZECH 2004 420-09535 MONTY/20" 5 3 2 5 5 3 5 5 33 5 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 26 59 6:30 0:00 10:32 14:50:00 4:18:00 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0 3 6 7

8 142 ŠILLER Štěpán CZECH 2004 420-09567 5 5 3 2 5 3 5 2 30 3 5 3 5 5 3 2 5 31 61 6:30 0:00 10:34 14:41:00 4:07:00 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 3 5 8

9 148 MUDRÁK Jakub SLOVAK 2006 421-00017 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 80 6:30 0:00 10:32 14:59:00 4:27:00 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 16
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The 22nd. BIU 2013 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 2 FINAL - BLANSKO CZECH REPUBLIC   27. - 28. July 2013

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 150 ABANT CONDAL Gemma CATALONIA 1989 034-08317 MONTY/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5:30 0:00 10:44 14:54:00 4:10:00 0 0 0 0 0 1,3 1,3 15 1 0 0 0

2 151 ABANT CONDAL Mireia CATALONIA 1989 034-08318 MONTY/20" 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 5:30 0:00 10:38 14:52:00 4:14:00 0 0 0 0 0 5,2 1,3 12 4 0 0 0

3 157 HLAVATÁ Erika SLOVAK 1997 421-00016 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 12 5:30 0:00 10:42 15:00:00 4:18:00 0 0 0 0 0 14,4 1,2 10 4 0 1 1

4 159 KAMARK Nadine SWEDEN 1993 046-13004 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 5 12 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 15 5:30 0:00 10:42 14:48:00 4:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 19,5 1,3 10 3 1 0 2

5 152 CABALLE RIBERA Carla CATALONIA 2000 034-08409 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 5 10 1 0 0 2 1 0 2 5 11 21 5:30 0:00 10:44 15:11:00 4:27:00 0 0 0 0 0 25,2 1,2 6 5 3 0 2

6 153 PEČÍNKOVÁ Alžběta CZECH 2002 420-09520 MONTY/20" 5 5 5 5 2 3 5 5 35 5 5 2 3 3 3 5 5 31 66 5:30 0:00 10:38 14:44:00 4:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 72,6 1,1 0 0 2 4 10

7 156 REMY Audrey FRANCE 1989 033-00002 5 1 3 2 5 2 3 5 26 5 1 5 3 3 5 3 5 30 56 5:30 0:00 10:40 15:07:00 4:27:00 0 0 0 0 0 72,8 1,3 0 2 2 5 7

8 155 ZAPLETALOVÁ Vendula CZECH 1991 420-09465 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 5 35 0 0 3 3 3 5 5 5 24 59 5:30 0:00 10:40 15:20:00 4:40:00 0 0 0 0 0 76,7 1,3 2 0 1 4 9
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